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205 - 400m Lelaki PLATINUM - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.20 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025 VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
National Record NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:00 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 192 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 52.03   Q

2 152 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 52.97   Q

3 187 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 54.00   Q

4 111 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN KPTMB 54.49   q

5 221 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 54.88  

6 146 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM TARUMT 55.03  

7 201 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HUSAINI BIN MOHD ZAKI UM 56.00  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:07 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 119 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 52.07   Q

2 209 VIVIAN SANJAY UM 52.61   Q

3 161 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL `AZMI UIAM 53.00   Q

4 139 BOO YUXIN TARUMT 54.74   q

5 155 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.58  

- 186 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM DQ  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Lelaki PLATINUM
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 192 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 52.03 Q

2 2 119 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 52.07 Q

3 2 209 VIVIAN SANJAY UM 52.61 Q

4 1 152 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 52.97 Q

5 2 161 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL `AZMI UIAM 53.00 Q

6 1 187 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 54.00 Q

7 1 111 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN KPTMB 54.49 q

8 2 139 BOO YUXIN TARUMT 54.74 q

9 1 221 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 54.88

10 1 146 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM TARUMT 55.03

11 1 201 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HUSAINI BIN MOHD ZAKI UM 56.00

12 2 155 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.58

- 2 186 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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